

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP (C) No. 1521/2021

Baldev Krishan Khullar

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rahul Pant, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Aniruddh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

**Union Territory of Jammu and
Kashmir**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

03.06.2025

List for consideration on 23.07.2025.

(Shahzad Azeem)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
03.06.2025
Shafqat